
event Exhibitors and vendors

september 18 and 19, 2010

Sandanona

®

Barbour - Event Sponsor
800-338-3474

www.barbour.com

Beretta Gallery
New York, New York

212-319-3235
www.berettausa.com

Black’s Wing & Clay
www.blackswingandclay.com

BraeVal
Gregor McCluskey

860-482-7260
gregor@braeval.net

www.braeval.net

British Sporting Arms
Charles Schneible

845-677-8303
charles@bsaltd.com

www.bsaltd.com

Caesar Guerini- Event Sponsor
info@gueriniusa.com
www.gueriniusa.com

410-901-1131

Davidoff Cigars - Event Sponsor
www.davidoff.com

Paul Chinelli Artist
518-537-2016

doggity@yahoo.com
www.paulchinelli.com

Connecticut Shotgun Mfg. Co.
860-225-6581

galazan@msn.com
www.connecticutshotgun.com

Crisp Architects
Jimmy Crisp

845-677-8256
crisp@crisparchitects.com
www.crisparchitects.com

Tom Cullen
Falconer

845-590-2850

ESP
Electronic Shooters Protection

Jack Homa
303-659-8844
esp@usa.net

www.espamerica.com

Paul Fersen -Author
802-362-8528

Great Fishing Lodges 
of North America

Great Hunting Lodges 
of North America

Fair Chase
Carol Lueder

540-463-9189
www.fchase.net

Stephen Farfaro
Sporting Collectibles

845-226-7758

Frank J Zitz & Company
845-876-4896
zitzf@aol.com

www.taxidermymuseum.com

French Creek Labradors
Event Sponsor

Orvis Endorsed Kennel
814-763-6821

frenchcreeklabs@windstream.net
www.frenchcreeklabradors.com

Holland & Holland
New York, New York

212-752-7755
www.hollandandholland.com

Le Chameau USA
800-666-1333

lousteau@lipseys.com
www.lechameauusa.com



Native Performance Dog Food
Kent Nutrition Group

563-299-9449
www.nativedogfood.com
steve.ries@kentfeeds.com

New England Wine Cellars
Fred B Tregaskis
800-863-4851

fred@newcellars.com
www.newcellars.com

NRA
www.nra.org

703-267-1000

Orvis Gun Room
John Rano, Manager

802-632-2580
www.orvis.com/customshotguns

Pilla Performance Eyewear
Philip Pilla

203-894-3265
philip@pillasport.com
www.pillasport.com

Rio Ammunition
Andy Street

931-729-0880 
astreet@rioammo.com

www.rioammo.com

Safari Outfitters
Niles Wheeler
845-677-5444

info@safarioutfittersltd.com
www.safarioutfittersltd.com

Sporting Antiques & Collectables
Gary Herman
845-868-7028

dsafari@optonline.net

Stone Fly Vineyards-Event Sponsor
Keith Schaufler
707-225-1417

www.stoneflyvineyard.com

Swarovski Optik
Tom Larson

203-254-6421
tlarson@dunkinlewis.com
www.swarovskioptik.com

SYC Sporting Adventures
John Wiles

866-635-2838
big_john_1948@msn.com

www.sycsporting.com

The Scotch Malt Whiskey Society
Aron Silverman

Society Ambassador
954-303-4315

www.smwsa.com

The Upland Almanac
John C Gosselin
802-849-9000

john@uplandalmanac.com
www.uplandalmanac.com

Trout Unlimited
Bob Meyen

Fishing Guide and 
Fly tying expert
845-677-9701

Angelina Vagabonda
585-319-3983

alavecchia@rochester.rr.com
www.angelinavagabonda.com

Wells Fargo Advisors
John Cornacchia

732-219-6453
john.cornacchia@wfadvisors.com

https://home.wellsfargoadvisors.com/
john.cornacchia

Wildrose Kennels
Orvis Endorsed 
Breeder / Trainer
662-234-5788

uklabs@hughes.net
www.uklabs.com

Wildwind Kennels
Jim Keller 

Orvis Endorsed Dog Trainer
207-322-6236

jim@wildwindkennels.com
www.wildwindkennels.net

Truel Myers
Fly Casting Expert

Orvis Manchester, VT
802-362-4604


